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Rotary mower, min. 1.6 m width - Disc-mounted mower KDN-210 

  

Specifications Value 

Constructive width of cut, m 

Control height of cut, mm 

Operating speed, km/h 

Transport speed, km/h, no more 

Weight, kg 

Mower outline dimensions in operation position, mm, no more 

- length 

- width 

- height 

Mower outline dimensions with tractor MTZ-80 in the transport position, mm, no more: 

- length 

- width 

- height 

Road clearance, mm, not less than 

Operation pressure in hydrosystem, MPa, no more 

Mower capacity, ha/hour: 

- basic time 

- operation time 

Power demand from tractor PTS, kW, no more  

Specific mass on meter of constructive width of cut, kg/m 

Losses, %, no more 

Safety factor technical process, not loss than 

2.1±0.02 

40-100 

5-15 

25 

530±16 

 

3590 

1600 

1400 

 

5250 

3000 

2600 

280 

16 

 

0.95-2.85 

0.55-1.75 

20 

252±8 

1 

0.99 

 


