

## Rotary mower, min. 1.6 m width - Disc-mounted mower KDN-210





Specifications	Value
Constructive width of cut, m	2.1±0.02
Control height of cut, mm	40-100
Operating speed, km/h	5-15
Transport speed, km/h, no more	25
Weight, kg	530±16
Mower outline dimensions in operation position, mm, no more	
- length	3590
- width	1600
- height	1400
Mower outline dimensions with tractor MTZ-80 in the transport position, mm, no more:	
- length	5250
- width	3000
- height	2600
Road clearance, mm, not less than	280
Operation pressure in hydrosystem, MPa, no more	16
Mower capacity, ha/hour:	
- basic time	0.95-2.85
- operation time	0.55-1.75
Power demand from tractor PTS, kW, no more	20
Specific mass on meter of constructive width of cut, kg/m	252±8
Losses, %, no more	1
Safety factor technical process, not loss than	0.99

Head Office: 3-1136 Centre St, Ste. 124, Thornhill, ON, L4J 3M8, Canada Warehouse: 2682 Highway 34, Hawkesbury, Ontario, K6A 2R2, Canada

Tel: 1-855-2GO-4MTZ (1-855-246-4689) Fax: 1-647-933-9066 E-mail: info@mtzequipment.com Web: www.mtzequipment.com